SERIES Type
Insert a short description here
■ Feature 1
■ Feature 2
■ Feature 3
■ Feature 4 etc.
SERIES CMAX2
Magnetic absolute  length and angle measurement

According to EN 61000
 *preliminary
Type designation:
When ordering, please use the following ordering code:
CMAX2 - _  _  _  _  _  _. _  _  _  _
              A    A    B    B   C  C. C  C   D   D
C
B
Version
00   = Default version
Alignments
A1  = 0°
A2  = 90°
Pole width
P1.28  =1.28 mm
P1.50  =1.50 mm
Connector
D1  = 12 Pin, WireToBoard
A
D
Order example:
CMAX2-    00A1P 1.50  D1
                  AAB BCC.CCDD
Your order:
CMAX2 - _ _    A    _   P    _. _ _ D _
              A A  B    B   C  C.C  C   D   D
CMAX2 - Absolute linear and rotary measuring systems
Document No.: D-106424
Subject to modifications - © 2023
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Dimensions:
Details in mm
CMAX2 - Absolute linear and rotary measuring systems
Order key Description
PROGRAMMING UNIT CMAX2 Programming unit incl. cable (KABEL BG CMAX2-DSUB-PROG, USB
cable)
AB30-01280-10-2-R-EPS20 M:64-N:63
AB30-01500-10-2-R-EPS20 M:64-N:63
Magnetic tape, examples:
Pole pitch: 1.28 mm, width: 10 mm, length: 163.84 mm
Pole pitch: 1.5 mm, width: 10 mm, length: 192 mm
MRR/MRA-BB-CCC-DDD-EE-FFFF Magnetic ring (for standard versions see operation manual, others on
request, please contact sales)
KABEL BG CMAX2-00-01.0 Cable 1 m, absolute incremental (twisted pair, single-sided open
cable ends, 6 x 2 x 0.08 mm², PVC-sheath)
Accessories:
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Carl - Benz - Str. 1, D-78239 Rielasingen
Tel.:+49 (0) 7731 9339-0, Fax.:+49 (0) 7731 28803
Internet: www.elgo.de,  Mail: info@elgo.de
Messen |  Steuern |  Posi t ionieren
Application examples:
CMAX2 for distance measurement in
connection with a linear scale.
CMAX2 for angle meas-
urement in connection
with a radial rotary scale.
CMAX2 for angle meas-
urement in connection
with an axial rotary scale.